Infinite Scope Productions Rate Sheet

Pre-Production

Initial Client Meet up Free

Storyboarding, scripting, planning, | $50/hr
scheduling, concept, etc

Video Production

Includes on-set video and audio recording.
Half Day: Up to 4 Hours of Work. Full Day: Up to 8 Hours of Work.

Full Day Rate $800

Up to 8 hours of set up and production | Per crew member

Lunch 20% Reimbursed

Half Day Rate $450
Up to 4 hours of set up and production | Per crew member

Short Day Rate $300

Up to 2 hours of set up and production | Per crew member

Post-Production
Half Day: Up to 4 Hours of Work. Full Day: Up to 8 Hours of Work.

Standard Video Editing Rate Half Day: $400/day

Cuts, transitions, audio mixing, music, color Full Day: $700/day
correction, simple animated titles

Motion Graphics Rate Half Day: $400/day
2D Animated Graphics, including: lower third Full Day: $700/day
graphics, logo animation, infographics, etc.




VFX Rate Half Day: $400/day
Chroma Key, tracking, compositing, rotobrush, | Full Day: $700/day
masking

Stock Footage, Music, Graphics, Photos | Reimbursement

Additional Edits $25/hr
Revision requests Minor revisions are free.
Urgent Delivery $125-$150/hr

Typical turnaround time for a project takes 1-3 | Price will vary based on scope
weeks of completion. If you need it sooner,
we’ll prioritize your project and have it
completed within a week.

Hard Drive Delivery
Final deliverables are typically sent digitally, however, if you need the final version,
project files, and raw footage on a hard drive, we can do just that.

Flash Drive $20
A copy of your final version on a flash
drive we will provide

Your Hard Drive $25
A copy of your final version, project files,
and raw footage on a hard drive you will
provide

Our Hard Drive $125
A copy of your final version, project files,
and raw footage on a hard drive we will
provide




